
TUCKSHOP & UNIFORM SHOP TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS - ORDER VIA QKR BY 8.30AM
COOPERS PLAINS STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU 2024

DRINKS HOT FOOD

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SNACKS

Juice - Apple, Orange, Apple &
Blackcurrant
Breaka Milk - Chocolate, Strawberry
Water
Glee Sparkling Juice - Raspberry,
Blackcurrant

Chips - Assorted Variety
Popcorn
Cookie
Corn On The Cob
Piklets & Jam
Fruit & Jelly Cup
Fresh Fruit Tub

$2.50

$3.00
$2.50

$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00

FROZEN TREATS 
Zooper Doopers
No Sugar Zooper Doopers
Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup
Frozen Yoghurt -  Mango, Strawberry

$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.00

Garlic Bread
Party Pie (2pc)
Party Sausage Roll (2pc)
Mini Spring Rolls (5pc)
Cheerios (5pc)
Large Sausage Roll
Beef Pie
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (3pc)
Chicken Chippies (6pc)
Cheese & Bacon Pizza
Ham & Pineapple Pizza
Macaroni & Cheese
Bolognaise Pasta Bake
Butter Chicken with Rice
Thai Fried Rice With Chicken

Sandwiches - Fresh or Toasted - White or Wholemeal

Vegemite, Jam Or Cheese
Ham Or Chicken
          Add Salad  $1.50
          Add Cheese  $0.50

Salad Sandwich
Egg & Lettuce
Salad Bowl
          Add Cheese  $0.50
          Add Egg  $1.00
          Add Ham Or Chicken  $1.00

Chicken Burger With Lettuce & Mayo (H)
Beef Burger With Lettuce & Tomato
Veggie Burger With Lettuce & Tomato
Hot Dog

$2.50
$4.00

SAUCES
Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli $0.50

ORDER ONLINE

2nd Break Only 2nd Break Only

1st & 2nd Break 

1st & 2nd Break 

1st & 2nd Break 

$5.00
$6.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00


