COOPERS PLAINS STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU 2024 TUCKSHOP & UNIFORM SHOP TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS - ORDER VIA QKR BY 8.30AM

DRINKS 1st & 2nd Break

\$2.50
\$3.00
\$2.50
\$3.00

SNACKS 1st & 2nd Break

\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.50
\$2.50
\$3.00
\$4.00

FROZEN TREATS 2nd Break Only

Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
No Sugar Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.50
Frozen Yoghurt - Mango, Strawberry	\$3.00

SAUCES

Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli	\$0.50



HOT FOOD 1st & 2nd Break

Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Party Pie (2pc)	\$2.00
Party Sausage Roll (2pc)	\$2.00
Mini Spring Rolls (5pc)	\$3.00
Cheerios (5pc)	\$3.50
Large Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (3pc)	\$5.00
Chicken Chippies (6pc)	\$5.00
Cheese & Bacon Pizza	\$5.00
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$5.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$6.00
Bolognaise Pasta Bake	\$6.00
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$6.00
Thai Fried Rice With Chicken	\$6.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES 2nd Break Only

Sandwiches - Fresh or Toasted - White or Wholemeal	
Vegemite, Jam Or Cheese	\$2.50
Ham Or Chicken	\$4.00
Add Salad \$1.50	
Add Cheese \$0.50	
Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$6.00
Salad Bowl	
Add Cheese \$0.50	
Add Egg \$1.00	
Add Ham Or Chicken \$1.00	
Objelven Dungen With Lettures & Meure (11)	<u> </u>

Chicken Burger With Lettuce & Mayo (H)	\$6.50
Beef Burger With Lettuce & Tomato	\$6.50
Veggie Burger With Lettuce & Tomato	\$6.50
Hot Dog	\$5.00